
Shevtsov	Vladyslav	Petrovych	
(May	15,	1999	-	April	12,	2022	)
Date	of	birth:	May	15,	1999
Date	of	death:	April	12,	2022
Date	of	burial:	July	19,	2022
From:	Stepne,	Yampilska	settlement	community,	Shostka	District,	Sumy	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Mariupol',	Mariupolska	urban	community,	Mariupol	District,	Donetsk	Oblast
Rank:	Soldier
Military	Unit:	21st	Separate	Public	Order	Protection	Brigade
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